
             Republic of the Philippines 

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING COUNCIL 
 

File/Ref. No. AMLCS-BAC-21-___ 
Room 507, 5/F EDPC Building, Bangko Sentral ng Pilipinas Complex, Malate, Manila, Philippines 

• www.amlc.gov.ph • secretariat@amlc.gov.ph 

 

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 
 

BID BULLETIN No. 1 
 
Project Title :  PR21-047: 1 Lot Data Mining System Annual Maintenance 
Date:  : 25 August 2021 
 

The AMLC Bids and Awards Committee hereby issues this Bid Bulletin relative 

to the procurement for PR21-047: 1 Lot Data Mining System Annual Maintenance: 

 

Document Amendment 

Bidding Document 

 

Section I. Invitation to Bid – 

 

6. The AMLC will hold a Pre-Bid 

Conference on 31 August 2021, 

10:30AM at the AMLC Conference 

Room, Room 507, 5/F EDPC Building, 

BSP Complex, A. Mabini St., Malate, 

Manila and/or through 

videoconferencing or webcasting via 

Zoom, which shall be open to 

prospective bidders. 

 

a. The following Zoom Meeting 

invitation link, meeting ID and 

passcode shall be used to join in 

the Pre-Bid Conference: 

 

Link: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/ 

84755570656?pwd= 

cyt5VXBudC9rck92WU40RD 

d4cHNuQT09 

 

Meeting ID: 847 5557 0656 

Passcode: 527606 

Bidding Document 

 

Section I. Invitation to Bid –  

 

6. The AMLC will hold a Pre-Bid Conference 

on 31 August 2021, 1:30PM at the AMLC 

Conference Room, Room 507, 5/F EDPC 

Building, BSP Complex, A. Mabini St., 

Malate, Manila and/or through 

videoconferencing or webcasting via 

Zoom, which shall be open to 

prospective bidders. 

 

a. The following Zoom Meeting 

invitation link, meeting ID and 

passcode shall be used to join in 

the Pre-Bid Conference: 

 

Link: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/ 

81560071295?pwd= 

aVFzZHdua3dLM1h6djFVT 

VZ5aDRHQT09 

 

Meeting ID: 815 6007 1295 

Passcode: 651064 

 

This Bid Bulletin shall form an integral part of the Bid Documents. 

 
 

           MA. RHEA M. SANTOS-MENDOZA 
                   Chairperson  

http://www.amlc.gov.ph/
mailto:secretariat@amlc.gov.ph

		2021-08-26T13:06:19+0800
	Santos-Mendoza Ma. Rhea Marcella




